Scott C. Ferguson

-11-

ORDER NO. R6V-2020-0001 (PROPOSED)

IT IS SO STIPULATED.

California Regional Water Quality Control Board Prosecution Team Lahontan Region

Supervising Water Resource Control Engineer	
Date: 11/6/2019	
City of Victorville	
By: Gloria Garcia Mayor	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Date:	
APPROVED AS TO FORM:	
By: Andre De Bortnowsky City Attorney	
Date:	

ORDER NO. R6V-2020-0001 (PROPOSED)

APPROVED AS TO FORM:

By: _					
- , .	Chuck Buquet Risk Manager		•		
Data					
Date:		-			
ATTE	ST:				
By: _					
-y. <u>-</u>	Charlene Robinson City Clerk				
Date:					

-12-

ORDER NO. R6V-2020-0001 (PROPOSED)

IT IS SO STIPULATED.

California Regional Water Quality Control Board Prosecution Team Lahontan Region

-11-

By: 1003
Scott C. Ferguson Supervising Water Resource Control Engineer
Date: 11/6/2019
City of Victorville
By: Sloria Sarcia
Mayor
Date:
APPROVED AS TO FORM:
By:
Andre De Bortnowsky City Attorney
Date:

-11-

ORDER NO. R6V-2020-0001 (PROPOSED)

IT IS SO STIPULATED.

California Regional Water Quality Control Board Prosecution Team Lahontan Region

By:
Scott C. Ferguson Supervising Water Resource Control Engineer
Date: 11/6/2019
City of Victorville
By:
Mayor
Date:
APPROVED AS TO FORM:
By: Andre De Bortnowsky City Attorney
Date:

ORDER NO. R6V-2020-0001 (PROPOSED)

APPROVED AS TO FORM:

By: _	
y -	Chuck Buquet Risk Manager
Date:	11/7/19
ATTE	ST:
Ву: _	Charlene Robinson City Clerk
Date:	

-12-

-12-

ORDER NO. R6V-2020-0001 (PROPOSED)

APPROVED AS TO FORM:
By:Chuck Buquet
Risk Manager
Date:
pr
ATTEST:
By: Charlene Robinson
City Clerk
;